STEELE & FREEMAN, INC.

CONSTRUCTION MANAGERS * GENERAL CONTRACTORS

Amendment é

Exhibit 'G' - Guaranteed Maximum Price

Date: April 24, 2006
1301 Lawson Road « Fort Worth, Texas 76131
Fire Suppression, Classroom & Kitchen Addition for Keller
Project: High School Architect: VLK Architects, Inc.
Keller Independent School District Architect Project No.: 2520.00
Keller, Texas
SFl Job No.: 3808
Guaranteed Maximum Price Recap
[Classroom, Field House & Kitchen Renovations Total Costs: | $ 2,492,465 |
[Fire Suppression Total Cost: | $ 1,374,075 )
[Classroom, Field House, Kitchen Renovations & Fire Suppression Total Costs: | S 3,866,540 |
Accepted Alternates:
Furnish/Install Kitchen Equipment Package - Kitchen Equipment is NOT
5|included in the Base Bid S 559,025
Guaranteed Maximum Price:| $ 4,425,565 |

Amendment 1
Recap of Guaranteed Maximum Price

Pagelof 1



